Systems and components
for industrial enclosures
ANTI-CONDENSATION HEATERS
Heaters for condensation and frost protection.18-21
THERMO-REGULATORS
Temperature/humidity control systems and safety devices.22-26
ENCLOSURE LIGHTS
Indoor solutions for enclosure lighting.27-30

M
S
Model numbering system for FF SERIES
FF  15   P   A    230   U   N   R   5   3   C   1  -S00
description description
FAMILY FF
DIMENSION CODE
08  -  4.19 x 4.19
13  -  8.03 x 8.03
20  -  12.8 x 12.8
12  -  5.91 x 5.91
15  -  9.84 x 9.84
FAN SIZE
P = small          M = medium          G = large
GE = large with plastic adaptor      ( ) = standard
RATED VOLTAGE
115 = 115 Va.c.     230 = 230 Va.c.     400T = 400 Va.c. 3~
12 = 12 Vd.c.         24 = 24 Vd.c.         48 = 48 Vd.c.
COLOR
R = grey RAL 7032     U = grey RAL 7035     N = black RAL 9005
VOLTAGE      A = a.c. voltage      D = d.c. voltage
FAN SUPPLIER
N = NMB        E = Ecofit        F = Fandis
AIR FLOW DIRECTION
( ) = standard flow         R = reverse flow
CUSTOM SERIES        S** = custom version
FILTER MAT
( ) = G3        A = G2
 5 = G4        O = without
EMC                             C = EMC shielded
VERSION
TYPE RATING
( ) = Type 12 or Type1
 3 = Type 3R
Fandis Type 3R filter fans are specifically designed to meet the outdoor
location needs and provide a degree of protection for the enclosure and the
internal electrical control components from falling dirt, dust, rain, sleet and from
damage caused by the formation of ice.
The application rated 3R design includes durable plastic construction that
allows direct sunlight or water exposure without the risk of premature aging.
The FF series of filter fans is suitable to preserve the integrity of components inside an electrical
cabinet for outdoor use, and ensure greater resistance to degradation due to environmental factors.
The main benefits of the FF Type 3R filter fans are:
	 waterproof
	 IP54 and IP55 protection
	 plastics construction against
          atmospheric deterioration
RESISTANT
UV
IP54
IP55
UV-resistant
quick tool-less mounting system with
clips for 0.039 to 0.146in thick plates
FILTER FANS
10  ■  Fandis
V
E
N
T
IL
A
T
IO
N
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
FF series exhaust filters

• Standard color RAL 7035, other colors available on request, subject to quantity
• Standard protection ratings: IP54 and Type 12. Optional versions: IP55, Type 1, 3R and EMC
• Frequency: 50/60 Hz
• Other voltages available on request
Model Dimensions Cut-Out Rated
Voltage
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Working
Temp.Range
in in V W CFM inH2O °F
FF08A115UN 4.19x4.19x2.62 3.6x3.6 115 V a.c. 7.0 8.8 0.13 14 ÷ 131
FF08A115UNR 4.19x4.19x2.62 3.6x3.6 115 V a.c. 7.5 12.4 0.26 14 ÷ 131
FF08D12UN 4.19x4.19x2.11 3.6x3.6 12 V d.c. 2.0 9.4 0.11 14 ÷ 131
FF08D12UNR 4.19x4.19x2.11 3.6x3.6 12 V d.c. 2.2 13.5 0.18 14 ÷ 131
FF08D24UN 4.19x4.19x2.11 3.6x3.6 24 V d.c. 2.0 9.4 0.11 14 ÷ 131
FF08D24UNR 4.19x4.19x2.11 3.6x3.6 24 V d.c. 2.2 13.5 0.18 14 ÷ 131
FF08GA115UF 4.19x4.19x3.13 3.64x3.64 115 V a.c. 10 15.3 0.22 14 ÷ 131
FF08GA115UNR 4.19x4.19x2.51 3.64x3.64 115 V a.c. 9.0 11.8 0.24 14 ÷ 131
FF08GD24UN 4.19x4.19x3.04 3.64x3.64 24 V d.c. 15 29.4 0.64 14 ÷ 131
FF08GD24UNR 4.19x4.19x3.04 3.64x3.64 24 V d.c. 17 35.3 0.8 14 ÷ 131
FF12A115UF 5.91x5.91x2.88 4.88x4.88 115 V a.c. 15 29.4 0.25 14 ÷ 131
FF12A115UFR 5.91x5.91x2.88 4.88x4.88 115 V a.c. 15 30.6 0.33 14 ÷ 131
FF12A115UN 5.91x5.91x2.88 4.88x4.88 115 V a.c. 17 46.5 0.35 14 ÷ 131
FF12A115UNR 5.91x5.91x2.88 4.88x4.88 115 V a.c. 17 41.2 0.46 14 ÷ 131
FF12D24UN 5.91x5.91x2.87 4.88x4.88 24 V d.c. 7.4 27.6 0.22 14 ÷ 131
FF12D24UNR 5.91x5.91x2.87 4.88x4.88 24 V d.c. 7.4 37.6 0.32 14 ÷ 131
FF12D48UN 5.91x5.91x2.87 4.88x4.88 48 V d.c. 8.6 27.6 0.22 14 ÷ 131
FF12D48UNR 5.91x5.91x2.87 4.88x4.88 48 V d.c. 8.6 37.6 0.32 14 ÷ 131
FF13PA115UF 8.03x8.03x3.76 6.97x6.97 115 V a.c. 18 64.7 0.24 14 ÷ 131
FF13PA115UFR 8.03x8.03x3.76 6.97x6.97 115 V a.c. 18 64.7 0.32 14 ÷ 131
FF13PA115UN 8.03x8.03x3.76 6.97x6.97 115 V a.c. 15 76.5 0.4 14 ÷ 131
FF13PA115UNR 8.03x8.03x3.76 6.97x6.97 115 V a.c. 18 79.4 0.48 14 ÷ 131
FF13PD24UN 8.03x8.03x3.75 6.97x6.97 24 V d.c. 8.2 58.8 0.24 14 ÷ 131
FF13PD24UNR 8.03x8.03x3.75 6.97x6.97 24 V d.c. 8.5 66.5 0.33 14 ÷ 131
FF15A115UF 9.84x9.84x4.89 8.78x8.78 115 V a.c. 31 158.8 0.62 14 ÷ 131
FF15A115UFR 9.84x9.84x4.89 8.78x8.78 115 V a.c. 31 170.6 0.84 14 ÷ 131
FF15A115UN2 9.84x9.84x4.42 8.78x8.78 115 V a.c. 41 158.8 0.78 14 ÷ 131
FF15A115UNR2 9.84x9.84x4.42 8.78x8.78 115 V a.c. 41 166.5 1.01 14 ÷ 131
FF15D24UF 9.84x9.84x4.94 8.78x8.78 24 V d.c. 31 161.8 0.6 14 ÷ 131
FF15D24UFR 9.84x9.84x4.94 8.78x8.78 24 V d.c. 31 173.5 0.82 14 ÷ 131
FF15D24UN 9.84x9.84x4.94 8.78x8.78 24 V d.c. 17 144.1 0.4 14 ÷ 131
FF15D24UNR 9.84x9.84x4.94 8.78x8.78 24 V d.c. 17 167.6 0.59 14 ÷ 131
FF15D48UN 9.84x9.84x4.94 8.78x8.78 48 V d.c. 16 140 0.4 14 ÷ 131
FF15D48UNR 9.84x9.84x4.94 8.78x8.78 48 V d.c. 16 160 0.58 14 ÷ 131
FF15PA115UF 9.84x9.84x4.4 8.78x8.78 115 V a.c. 16 70.6 0.23 14 ÷ 131
FF15PA115UFR 9.84x9.84x4.4 8.78x8.78 115 V a.c. 16 70.6 0.28 14 ÷ 131
FILTER FANS
12  ■  Fandis
V
E

T
E
M
S
Model Dimensions Cut-Out Rated
Voltage
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Working
Temp.Range
in in V W CFM inH2O °F
FF15PA115UN 9.84x9.84x4.42 8.78x8.78 115 V a.c. 19 85.3 0.4 14 ÷ 131
FF15PA115UNR 9.84x9.84x4.42 8.78x8.78 115 V a.c. 19 88.2 0.48 14 ÷ 131
FF15PD24UN 9.84x9.84x4.39 8.78x8.78 24 V d.c. 7.6 82.4 0.25 14 ÷ 131
FF15PD24UNR 9.84x9.84x4.39 8.78x8.78 24 V d.c. 7.6 88.2 0.34 14 ÷ 131
FF15PD48UN 9.84x9.84x4.39 8.78x8.78 48 V d.c. 8.6 82.4 0.25 14 ÷ 131
FF15PD48UNR 9.84x9.84x4.39 8.78x8.78 48 V d.c. 8.6 88.2 0.34 14 ÷ 131
FF20A115UE1 12.8x12.8x6.31 11.45x11.45 115 V a.c. 83 285.3 0.56 14 ÷ 131
FF20A115UER1 12.8x12.8x6.31 11.45x11.45 115 V a.c. 83 338.2 0.83 14 ÷ 131
FF20GA115UE1 12.8x12.8x6.25 11.45x11.45 115 V a.c. 156 434.1 0.68 14 ÷ 131
FF20GA115UEA1 12.8x12.8x6.25 11.45x11.45 115 V a.c. 156 564.7 0.71 14 ÷ 131

• Frequency: 50/60 Hz
• UV resistant
• Plastic construction against atmospheric deterioration, ideal for outdoor applications
• Other voltages available on request
Model Dimensions Cut-Out Rated
Voltage
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Working
Temp.Range
in in V W CFM inH2O °F
FF08A115NN3 4.19x4.19x2.64 3.60x3.60 115 V a.c. 7.0 8.82 0.13 14 ÷ 131
FF08D12NN3 4.19x4.19x2.13 3.60x3.60 12 V d.c. 2.0 9.41 0.11 14 ÷ 131
FF08D24NN3 4.19x4.19x2.13 3.60x3.60 24 V d.c. 2.0 9.41 0.11 14 ÷ 131
FF08GA115NF3 4.19x4.19x3.14 3.64x3.64 115 V a.c. 10 15.29 0.22 14 ÷ 131
FF08GD24NN3 4.19x4.19x3.05 3.64x3.64 24 V d.c. 15 29.41 0.64 14 ÷ 131
FF12A115NN53 5.91x5.91x2.88 4.92x4.92 115 V a.c. 17 34.71 0.33 14 ÷ 131
FF12D24NN53 5.91x5.91x2.87 4.92x4.92 24 V d.c. 7.4 20.59 0.21 14 ÷ 131
FF13PA115NN53 8.03x8.03x3.76 6.97x6.97 115 V a.c. 15 64.71 0.38 14 ÷ 131
FF13PD24NN53 8.03x8.03x3.75 6.97x6.97 24 V d.c. 8.2 50 0.21 14 ÷ 131
FF15A115NF53 9.84x9.84x4.89 8.78x8.78 115 V a.c. 31 114.71 0.52 14 ÷ 131
FF15D24NF53 9.84x9.84x4.94 8.78x8.78 24 V d.c. 31 135.29 0.60 14 ÷ 131
FF20A115NE531 12.80x12.80x6.31 11.46x11.46 115 V a.c. 83 222.35 0.43 14 ÷ 131
FF20GA115NE31 12.80x12.80x6.25 11.46x11.46 115 V a.c. 146 434.12 0.68 14 ÷ 131
FILTER FANS
14  ■  Fandis

combination with a fan.
ROOF EXHAUST UNITS
Model numbering system for TP SERIES
TP     19     R      115     B         A     -     S00  description description
VOLTAGE
115 = 115 Va.c.     230 = 230 Va.c.     ( ) = no voltage
CUSTOM SERIES
S** = custom version
VERSION
A = anodized
FAMILY TP / T
TP = plastic
DESIGN
COLOR
R = grey RAL 7032    U = grey RAL 7035    N = black RAL 9005
FAN DIMENSION
Fandis  ■  15
FILTER FANS
V
E
N
T
IL
A
T
IO
N
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
TP series roof exhaust unit without fan
• Plastic structure with aluminum top
• Plate thickness: any
• Available in 3 protection degree: IP24, IP54 and IP55
• Standard color RAL 7035, other colors available on request, subject to quantity
Model Protection
Degree
IP
TP19U1 IP24
TP19U541 IP54
TP19U551 IP55
TP series roof exhaust unit
• Plastic structure with aluminum top
• Plate thickness: any
• Available in 4 protection degree: IP24, IP44, IP54 and IP55
• Standard color RAL 7035, other colors available on request, subject to quantity
Model Rated
Voltage
Rated
power
Max air
flow
Static
Pressure
Protection
Degree
V W CFM inH2O IP
TP19U115B1 115 V a.c. 97 338.2 1.87 IP24
TP19U115B441 115 V a.c. 97 329.4 1.89 IP44
TP19U115B541 115 V a.c. 97 288.2 1.93 IP54
TP19U115B551 115 V a.c. 97 288.2 1.93 IP55
45
FILTER FANS
16  ■  Fandis
V
E

M
S
Model numbering system for H SERIES
H   V   M  S   1 5 0  T   H P  -  2 3 0   -  S 0 0description
FAMILY H
description
CUSTOM SERIES
S** = custom version
VOLTAGE
115 = 115 Va.c.     230 = 230 Va.c.
( ) = 110-240 Va.c./Vd.c.
PROTECTION
T = with thermal protection
( ) = without thermal protection
VERSION
HP = High Performance
SUBFAMILY
T   = terminal block series
V   = ventilated series
W = wire series
COVER
M = metal       P = plastic
SIZE
S = small        B = big       ( ) = standard
POWER
005 = 5 W
010 = 10 W
015 = 15 W
020 = 20 W
025 = 25 W
030 = 30 W
045 = 45 W
060 = 60 W
080 = 80 W
100 = 100 W
150 = 150 W
200 = 200 W
250 = 250 W
350 = 350 W
 H SERIES with fan
Heaters with built-in fans provide a forced air circulation to guarantee an even heat
distribution in enclosures, thus minimizing the risk of condensation.
TOUCH PROTECTION
Low surface temperature
to keep safe
maintenance operations
(plastic version)
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
Cage clamp free-tool
terminal
SIMPLE MOUNTING
Clip system for 35mm
DIN rail
THERMAL PROTECTION
Integrated device against overheating
situation
FAN
Long-life axial fan for
evenly distributed air
temperature
HEATERS
20  ■  Fandis
C
L

T
E
M
S
H series heaters with cable
• Metal (M) or touch-safe plastic (P) cover
• 3x20AWG cable with 500mm length
• Clip system for DIN rail TS35
• Heating element consists of a self-regulating PTC resistor
Model Dimensions Heating
Power
Rated
Voltage Weight Approvals
HxWxD (in) W V (lb)
HWM005 3.07x1.10x1.93 5 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.31  CE; cURus;
HWM010 3.07x1.10x1.93 10 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.31  CE; cURus;
HWM015 3.07x1.10x1.93 15 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.31  CE; cURus;
HWM020 3.07x1.10x1.93 20 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.31  CE; cURus;
HWM025 4.25x1.10x1.96 25 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 0.36  CE; cURus;
HWM030 4.25x1.10x1.96 30 110-120 V a.c./d.c. 0.36  CE; cURus;
HWM045 4.25x2.42x3.35 45 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.25  CE; cURus;
HWM060 4.25x2.42x3.35 60 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.25  CE; cURus;
HWM080 6.22x2.42x3.35 80 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.60  CE; cURus;
HWM100 6.22x2.42x3.35 100 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.60  CE; cURus;
HWM150 8.19x2.42x3.35 150 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 2.01  CE; cURus;
HWP045 4.25x2.42x3.35 45 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.25  CE; cURus;
HWP060 4.25x2.42x3.35 60 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.25  CE; cURus;
HWP080 6.22x2.42x3.35 80 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.60  CE; cURus;
HWP100 6.22x2.42x3.35 100 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.60  CE; cURus;
HWP150 8.19x2.42x3.35 150 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 2.01  CE; cURus;
Fandis  ■  21
HEATERS
C
L

S
T
E
M
S
H series heaters with terminal block
• Metal (M) or touch-safe plastic (P) cover
• 3 screwless terminals
• Clip system for DIN rail TS35
• Heating element consists of a self-regulating PTC resistor
Model Dimensions Heating
Power
Rated
Voltage Weight Approvals
HxWxD (in) W V (lb)
HTM045 5.43x2.42x3.35 45 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.31  CE; cURus;
HTM060 5.43x2.42x3.35 60 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.31  CE; cURus;
HTM080 7.4x2.42x3.35 80 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.66  CE; cURus;
HTM100 7.4x2.42x3.35 100 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.66  CE; cURus;
HTM150 9.37x2.42x3.35 150 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 2.07  CE; cURus;
HTP045 5.43x2.42x3.35 45 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.31  CE; cURus;
HTP060 5.43x2.42x3.35 60 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.31  CE; cURus;
HTP080 7.4x2.42x3.35 80 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.66  CE; cURus;
HTP100 7.4x2.42x3.35 100 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 1.66  CE; cURus;
HTP150 9.37x2.42x3.35 150 110-240 V a.c./d.c. 2.07  CE; cURus;
H series heaters with fan
• Metal (M) or touch-safe plastic (P) cover
• 3 screwless terminals
• Clip system for DIN rail TS35

Combined with heaters or filter fans for
a precise control of humidity levels
Model numbering system for Hygrostats
       IGR      35      F      -      PAxx
FAMILY IGR
VERSION
CUSTOM SERIES
PAxx = custom version
description description
IGR = Hygrostat
F = Fandis
Support
35mm DIN rail
Fandis  ■  25
REGULATORS
A
M
B
IE
N
T
 C
O
N
T
R
O
L
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
NO-NC Thermostats
• Normally Closed (NC) and normally Open (NO) versions
• Patented snap-on system on DIN rails TS35/15/32
• Wide temperature setting range
• Disc setting by hand or tool
• Standard color RAL 7035
Model Rated
Voltage Range Rated Current Contact
Current
Setting
Range
Differential
(referred to set
point)
Accuracy Approvals
V A A °F K K
TRT-10A230V-NCF
60 V d.c.;110-
250 V a.c.
10 15 14 ~ 176 -3 ±3  CE; cURus;
TRT-10A230V-NOF
60 V d.c.;110-
250 V a.c.
10 15 14 ~ 176
+4 if A < 5 ; +7
if A > 5
±3  CE; cURus;
Twin thermostats
• Normally Closed/Normally Open (NC-NO), Normally Closed/Normally Closed (NC-NC) and Normally

M
S
FLL series DC LED lamps
• Long life and low energy consumption by LED technology
• ON/OFF switch (-S) or PIR movement sensor (-IR)
• Standard screw-in or, optionally, magnetic fastening for metallic surfaces (-IRM or -SM models)
• Wieland connector (-IRV or -SV models) or screwless wiring system
• Daisy chain connection (up to 10 units), except for models with Wieland connector
• Adjustable light beam
Model Length Rated
Voltage
Rated
power No. of led Color Temp. Lum.
Flux Approvals
mm V W K lm
FLL-D120565U-IR 356 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D120565U-IRM 356 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D120565U-IRV 364 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D120565U-IRVM 364 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D120565U-S 356 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D120565U-SM 356 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D120565U-SV 364 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D120565U-SVM 364 12 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-IR 356 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-IRM 356 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-IRV 364 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-IRVM 364 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-S 356 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-SM 356 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-SV 364 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D240565U-SVM 364 24V a.c./d.c. 5.5/5.5 / 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-IR 356 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-IRM 356 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-IRV 364 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-IRVM 364 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-S 356 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-SM 356 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-SV 364 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
FLL-D480565U-SVM 364 48 V d.c. 4.5 39 7,100 315  CE; cURus;
  Model  Description
FLL-2MA Magnets kit (2pcs.)
CE-006WF 2-pole female Wieland connector
CVFLL-01 Power cable 2x18 AWG Wieland F L=118.11in white